003-Trust

On
20-03-2026

At 12:00
Noon

On
20-03-2026

At
12:30 PM.

On
23/03/2026

At
12:45.PM.

Rs. 16,23,793.03/- (Rupees
Sexteen Lakhs Twenty- Three

Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-
Three & Three Paisa only) as per

notice dated 10-01-2024,

Rs. 12,88,437.03/- (Rupees Twelve
Lakhs Eighty- Eight Thousand
Four Hundred & Thirty-Seven &
Three Paise only) as per notice

dated 27-01-2020

[Rs.16,76,306.37/- (Rupees Sixteen
Lakhs Seventy-Six Thousand
Three Hundred Six and Thirty-

Seven Paise only) as on
[02/08/2021] + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Freehold
/ Built area

– 71.17 sqm
766 Sq. Ft.

(Admeasuri
ng Area:-

Built Area –
71.17 Sqm
766 Sq. Ft.)

Freehold /
Built up

Area 394 sq
ft

Borrower:

[...]

Khobragade

(Co-Borrower)

Borrower: Mr. Nikhil
Narayan Gandhamwar

And (Co-Borrower)
Mr. Rohini Mahadev

Durgam

Borrower:
Chandulal Sawat Baghel

Co-Borrower:
Janbai Chandulal Baghel

Rs. 2,41,500/-
(Two Lakh

Fourty- One
Thousand Five

Hundred)

Rs. 1,10,000/-
(One Lakh Ten

Thousand)

RS. 1,04,000/-
(Rupees: One

Lakhs Four
Thousand Only)

Rs. 24,15,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-Four
Lakhs Fifteen

Thousand only)

Rs. 11,00,000/-
(Rupees Eleven

Lakhs only)

Rs. 10,40,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakhs Forty

Thousand only)

Physical
possession

on
12/01/2023

Physical
possession

on
16/09/2025

Physical
possession

on
[12/01/2023]

Will be
arranged

on request

Will be
arranged

on request

Will be
arranged

on request

1

2

3

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/